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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

HARSHA KUMARI 

M.Sc. Marine Biotechnology at Goa University 
Merit List as on 25 July 2025 

PRAGATI AGARWAL 
TRUSHA BOSE 

HARSHITA SHARMA 

SHIVANI B 
SIDDHARTHA DEBGOS WAMI 

DIPALI SINGH 

SHAISTA ZABI 

MEGHA SAINI 

MASHRUWALA RIDDHI JATEENBHAI 
SHIRSENDU PRAMANIK 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

RAUSHAN JAISWAL 

MAURYA MANYA RAJESH 

1 GOWTHAMI M 

SANCHARI SADHUKHAN 
JYOTI SHREE 

ANUSHKA PATIL 
DEEPAK PANDIT 

AYUSHIBEN VIJAYBHAI TANDEL 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

UNMESH PRAMANIK 
ASMITA DAS 

TAPSE GOVIND SHRIRAM 

MOHIT CHATTARAJ 

YASH SHUKLA 

UTKARSH MISHRA 

UNRESERVED/GENERAL (URIGEN) 

25\0)2os 
Prof. S. Krishnan 

Dean, SBSB 

GAT-B (2025) ROLL NUMBER 

BR02000013 

PBO1000026 

OR04000005 
CHO1000064 

KK04000024 

KK04000018 

WB10000624 

JH04000112 

RJO6000149 

GJ12000004 

WB10000225 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS (OBC)-NCL 
BR07000006 

MP06000021 

MR22000530 

WBI0000037 

BR07000154 

MP03000161 
MP03000143 

GJO1000012 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
KK04000105 
BR02000028 
WB10000270 
WB10000896 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

MR22000552 

ECONOMIC WEAKER SECTION (EWS) 
UP18000060 
WBI0000899 

UP18000019 

GAT B (2025) 
SCORE 

Prof. S. Dhuri 

Registrar 
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93 
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